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MEDIA LISTINGS

ST. GEORGE’S THEATRE, GREAT YARMOUTH
Box Office: 01493 331 484, www.stgeorgestheatre.com

Listings (April - June):

Wednesdays until 24 April, 7.30pm

Swing, Dance and Lindy Hop Lessons for Beginners
£4 per session

Fun dance lessons suitable for all abilities.

Thursday 4 April, 7.30pm

House presents Les Enfants Terrible in

The Trench

£10. Concs: £8. Student: £7.

A soldier, trapped in the trenches explores a strange supernatural world. Award winning show blending compelling storytelling, live
music and puppetry.

Friday 5 April, 7.30pm

Norfolk County Youth Orchestra

£10. Concs: £6. Child U14: Free.

A concert from Norfolk County Youth Orchestra featuring children from schools across Norfolk.

Saturday 6 April, 2.00pm

Foolhardy Circus

Circus Bizurcus

£5.

Comedy, circus and mayhem for all the family.

Saturday 6 April, 7.30pm
Showbitz!

Can You Feel The Love Tonight?
£10. Concs: £8.
A musical celebration of love with classic hits from stage, screen and charts.

Friday 12 — Saturday 13 April, 7.30pm

St. George’s Youth Theatre present Roald Dahl’s

James & the Giant Peach

£8. Concs: £7. Family: £20.

St. George’s own Youth Theatre present the classic tale of the adventures of James Henry Trotter and his insect friends.

Monday 15 April, 7.30pm

Aly Bain & Phil Cunningham

£14.

An evening of astounding folk music from two of Scotland’s best loved traditional musicians.

Thursday 18 April, 7.30pm

Stuff of Dreams Theatre Company

Love Left Hanging

£8. Concs: £6.

An innovative take on a classic East Anglian tale of murder and intrigue.

Friday 19 April, 7.30pm



Steemy Dan

£12. Concs £10.

The 10 piece tribute to the American jazz rock legends perform classic tracks including Ricky Don’t Lose That Number and Haitian
Divorce.

Saturday 20 April, 7.30pm
The Seagull Rep present

Swimming with Sharks
£10. Concs: £9.
A Faustian tale of integrity versus money in Hollywood.

Friday 26 April, 7.15pm

40s Swing Dance with The Super Swing Band

£12.

An evening of nostalgic music and dance. Dress 40s style!

Saturday 27 April, 7.30pm

Grand Concert for Help for Heroes

£8. Concs: £6

A line-up of local talent including Great Yarmouth Community Choir and The Melody Birds.

Tuesday 30 April, 7.30pm

Eastern Angles present

Parkway Dreams

£8.

Eastern Angles celebrate their 100" production with a funny and poignant look at the development of Peterborough, from ancient
Fenland City to new town.

Friday 3 May, 7.30pm

Juan Martin presents Musica Alahambra

£15. Child U16:£9.

Celebrated Flamenco virtuoso plays music from his classic 1996 album, Musica Alhambra

Saturday 4 May, 7.30pm

Rat Pack Vegas Spectacular Show

£20.

Frank, Sammy and Deano, along with The Vegas showgirls celebrate when music was ‘cool’.

Friday 10 — Saturday 11 May, 7.30pm

(Schools/College performance, Thursday 9 May at 7pm)

St. George’s Theatre Actors Company

Who'’s Afraid of Virginia Woolf?

£8. Concs: £7.

St. George’s Actors Company debut production is a celebration of the 50" anniversary of Edward Albee’s explosive play about love
and marriage.

Friday 17 May, 7.30pm

House presents The Wrong Crowd with

The Girl with the Iron Claws

£10. Concs: £8. Student: £7.

2011 Edinburgh sell-out show — a dark fairy tale featuring stunning puppetry, humour and music.

Saturday 18 May, 8.00pm

Sean Hughes: Life Becomes Noises

£14.

A hilarious and poignant insight into the lighter side of dying from the Perrier Award winning comedian.

Thursday 23 — Sunday 26 May, times vary

Great Yarmouth Beer Festival

£2-£24

Enjoy over 50 different ales and ciders, locally produced food and entertainment at Great Yarmouth’s 7" annual Beer Festival.

Thursday 30 May, 11.00am & 2.00pm
Blunderbus Children’s Theatre

How to Catch a Star
£6. Family of 4: £20.
Music, puppetry and storytelling combine in this delightful adaptation of Oliver Jeffers’ bestselling children’s book.

Friday 31 May — Saturday 1 June, 7.30pm

Centre Stage Players present

Arsenic and Old Lace

£8. Concs: £6.

Centre Stage Players (formally St. George’s Theatre Company) return to the theatre for the first time with Joseph Kesselring’s
classic tale of hilarious horror.



Tuesday 4 June, 7.30pm
The Reduced Shakespeare Company present

The Complete Works of William Shakespeare (Abridged) (Revised)
£14.
An irreverent, fast-paced and reworked romp through the Bard’s plays.

Wednesday 5 June, 7.30pm

Celtic Fiddle

£14. Concs: £12.

Fiddlers, Kevin Burke from Ireland, Christian Lemaitre from France and Andre Brunet from Canada come together to celebrate the
violin in all its globetrotting forms.

Friday 7 — Saturday 8 June, 7.30pm

Baroque Theatre present

Kindly Leave the Stage

£10. Concs: £9.

A deliciously silly comedy about theatre folk.

Sunday 9 June, 2.30pm

THI Community Play

Cafe Dos Sonhos (Cafe of Dreams)

Free.

A community play set in Great Yarmouth’s King Street — part of the Townscape Heritage Initiative Scheme.

Friday 14 June, 8.00pm

Alex Horner: Seven Years in the Bathroom

£12.

The star of BBC 4’s We Need Answers crams an entire life’s activity into one evening’s stand-up.

Saturday 15 June, 8.00pm

Richard Digance

£16.

Brilliant self-penned comic songs from the evergreen performer.

Saturday 22 June, 7.30pm

St. George’s Theatre Fundraiser

Race Night

£7.50.

Have a flutter on the Gee-Gees as St. George’s goes racing.

Tuesday 25 June, 8.00pm

Phill Jupitus: You’re Probably Wondering Why | Asked You Here

£15.

Star of Never Mind the Buzzcocks brings his 2012 Edinburgh Festival show to Great Yarmouth.

Friday 28 June, 7.30pm

Sean Goodman: Sleight of Mind

£10. Concs: £7. Family: £25.

An interactive show featuring feats of magic, mindreading and ESP by local magician, Sean Goodman.

Ends

For further information, contact
Chris Moore: 01493 745461 chris.moore@stgeorgestheatre.com



